List Price
at Contract

LP

$325,000
$489,900
$509,900
$559,000
$699,000
$699,000
$810,000
$979,000

Sold
Price
SP

$330,000
$410,000
$510,000
$569,000
$675,000
$685,000
$825,000

Prominent Sotheby’s
Properties INTERNATIONAL REALTY

309 Springfield Avenue
Summit, New Jersey 07901
908-313-2855

Days on Ratio
Market  SP/LP

7 101.54%
7 83.69%

28 100.02%
14 101.79%
38 96.57%
57 98.00%
8 101.85%

$1,130,000 11 115.42%

N\~
KIM CAN l@ & CO
/ N—"
Home Sales September 2021 Bernardsville, NJ
Original
List Price
Property Address OLP
3A Somerset Hills Ct* $325,000
17 OLCOTT LANE $489,900
53 Center St* $524,900
13 Brookside Ave* $559,000
110  Chestnut Ave* $699,000
2 Condit PI* $729,000
29 MAPLE VILLAGE CT* $810,000
10 Laurel Ln* $979,000
10 Flintlock Ct* $1,550,000

Month of Average List Price

September-21Average Sold Price
Average Days on Market
Ratio SP/LP

$1,395,000

$718,422
$720,444
27.78

100.28%

$1,350,000 80 96.77%

www.KimCannon.com
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Information is for reference only and should not be considered a recommendation.



