

Prominent | Sotheby's | International Realty

309 Springfield Avenue Summit, New Jersey 07901 908-313-2855

## Home Sales September 2021 Bernardsville, NJ

		Original	List Price	Sold	Days o	on Ratio
		List Price	at Contract	Price	Marke	et SP/LP
	Property Address	OLP	LP	SP		
3A	Somerset Hills Ct*	\$325,000	\$325,000	\$330,000	7	101.54%
17	OLCOTT LANE	\$489,900	\$489,900	\$410,000	7	83.69%
53	Center St*	\$524,900	\$509,900	\$510,000	28	100.02%
13	Brookside Ave*	\$559,000	\$559,000	\$569,000	14	101.79%
110	Chestnut Ave*	\$699,000	\$699,000	\$675,000	38	96.57%
2	Condit Pl*	\$729,000	\$699,000	\$685,000	57	98.00%
29	MAPLE VILLAGE CT*	\$810,000	\$810,000	\$825,000	8	101.85%
10	Laurel Ln*	\$979,000	\$979,000	\$1,130,000	11	115.42%
10	Flintlock Ct*	\$1,550,000	\$1,395,000	\$1,350,000	80	96.77%

Month of	Average List Price	\$718,422
September-	\$720,444	
	Average Days on Market	27.78
	100.28%	

